990143833 12/21/2023

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD278985

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Aramark Uniform & Career Apparel Group, Inc.	11/17/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Vestis Group, Inc.	
Address:	115 North First Street	
	Burbank CA 91502	
Country:	US	
Entity Type:	Corporation United States of America	
Entity Country:	Delaware	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Serial Number:	79364078799757449975744	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Vestis Group, Inc.
Address: 115 North First Street

Burbank CA 91502

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 008454 FRAME: 0629

990143833

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008454 FRAME: 0630

RECORDED: 12/21/2023